

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2611/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2010 in CRLA No.1029/1998  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAJOR SINGH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv., AAG  
Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel appearing for the State of Punjab prays for some  
time to file his Vakalatnama, and also to take instructions in the matter.Let this matter be adjourned till next Monday (09.07.2012) and let  
the prayer for bail be taken up for consideration immediately after the  
fresh matters.|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar